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PLATE

NUM
KJ9533
KJ9532
H5388
KK7720
KJ9536
J6753
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KK7722
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KK2225
KP4512
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M6638
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DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY

DLY
DLY
DLY

SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

--------- PURCHASE ------------
MODEL MAKE VIN COND svC BY
YEAR YEAR

1999 INTER BAAN7XH681650 NEW 1999 STA
1999 INTER BAANOXH681849 NEW 1999 STA
1994 INTER BAAN5SRH596086 NEW 1994 STA
2002 INTER RAAN42B944335 NEW 2002 STA
1999 INTER BAAN9XH681648 NEW 1999 STA
1998 INTER BAAL9WH581763 NEW 1998 STA
1998 INTER BAAL1WH581806 NEW 1998 STA
2001 INTER RAAN31A912514 NEW 2001 STA
2002 INTER RAAL82A 944570 NEW 2002 STA
2001 INTER RAAL81A917531 NEW 2001 STA
2000 INTER BAANOYH323913 NEW 2000 STA
2012 INTER UAANOCB556312 NEW 2011 STA
2014 INTER UAANBSEB498002 NEW 2013 STA
2006 INTER UAAN77A 353459 NEW 2006 STA
2008 INTER UAAN28A521896 NEW 2007 STA
2013 INTER UAAN9DB160512 NEW 2012 STA
2006 INTER UAAN37A353460 NEW 2006 STA
2012 INTER UAAN4CB455256 NEW 2011 STA
2014 INTER UAANXEB498003 NEW 2013 STA
2014 INTER UAAN3EB498005 NEW 2013 STA
2006 INTER UAANS57A 353461 NEW 2006 STA
2006 INTER UAAN77A353462 NEW 2006 STA
2014 INTER UAAN4EB498000 NEW 2013 STA
2012 INTER UAANG6CB455257 NEW 2011 STA
2008 INTER UAAN48A521897 NEW 2007 STA
2008 INTER UAANG68AS521898 NEW 2007 STA
2013 INTER UAAN5DB160507 NEW 2012 STA
2006 INTER UAAN16A 170881 NEW 2005 STA
2004 INTER RAAN14A973723 NEW 2004 STA
2010 INTER USKL2BB289790 NEW 2010 STA
2012 INTER UAANBCB455258 NEW 2011 STA
2013 INTER UAANODB160513 NEW 2012 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

1999 WARD
1999 AMTRN
1994 AMTRN
2002 AMTRN
1999 AMTRN
1998 CARP
1998 CARP
2001 AMTRN
2002 AMTRN
2001 AMTRN
2000 AMTRN
2012 ICC
2013 ICC
2006 INTER
2008 ICC
2013 INTER
2006 INTER
2012 ICC
2013 ICC
2013 ICC
2006 INTER
2006 INTER
2013 ICC
2012 ICC
2008 ICC
2008 ICC
2013 INTER
2005 ICC
2004 ICC
2010 ICCo
2012 ICC
2013 INTER

PURCH
BY

STA

------- FEATURES
AUTO ENG
TRAN TYPE
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TYPE
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PURCH
CcosT
51,999.00
51,999.00
44,192.00
51,189.00
51,999.00
48,265.00
49,972.00
50,493.00
54,603.00
51,703.00
54,193.00
78,484.00
82,217.00
61,051.00
64,304.00
83,325.00
61,051.00
80,634.00
82,217.00
82,217.00
61,051.00
61,051.00
82,217.00
80,634.00
64,304.00
64,304.00
79,421.00
55,879.00
54,679.00
77,831.00
80,634.00
83,325.00

DEPRC

8888888888

12/14/2016

DEPRC
TODATE
$64,479
$64,479
$54,798
$63,474
$64,479
$59,849
$61,965
$62,611
$67,708
$64,112
$67,199
$50,230
$36,175
$64,714
$64,304
$44,996
$64,714
$51,606
$36,175
$36,175
$64,714
$64,714
$36,175
$51,606
$64,304
$64,304
$42,887
$62,584
$64,521
$57,595
$51,606
$44,996

CASH
VAL
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$38,330
$0
$29,028
$46,042
$46,042
$0
$0
$46,042
$29,028

$20,236
$29,028
$38,330



021  BARREN CO. SCHOOL BUSINVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

--------- PURCHASE ------------
BUS PLATE BUS CAP BUS MODEL MAKE VIN COND svC BY
NUM NUM TYPE USE YEAR YEAR

39 M5160 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAAN36A 170882 NEW 2005 STA

4 00000 REG 66 DLY 2017 INTER UC8N9HB641321 NEW 2016 STA

40 KP3759 REG 66 DLY 2012 INTER UAANXCB455259 NEW 2011 STA

41 P9379 REG 66 DLY 2014 INTER UAAN3EB497999 NEW 2013 STA

42 P9381 REG 66 DLY 2014 INTER UAANG6EB498001 NEW 2013 STA

14 KM0827 REG 66 SPR 2003 INTER RAAN13A959447 NEW 2003 STA

48 KM0826 REG 66 SPR 2003 INTER RAAN33A 959448 NEW 2003 STA

49 P6273 REG 66 DLY 2013 INTER UAAN2DB160514 NEW 2012 STA

5 P6271 REG 66 DLY 2013 INTER UAAN7DB160511 NEW 2012 STA

50 00000 REG 66 DLY 2017 INTER UC8N2HB641323 NEW 2016 STA

54 M9452 HDC 34 DLY 2006 INTER UAAL27A349673 NEW 2006 STA

56 M3592 HDC 52 DLY 2004 INTER RAALS54A974269 NEW 2004 STA

57 P6272 HDC 34 DLY 2013 INTER UAALODB160526 NEW 2012 STA

59 P6189 HDC 34 DLY 2013 INTER UAAL2DB160527 NEW 2012 STA

60 C1421 REG 66 DLY 2016 INTER UC8N9GB001561 NEW 2015 STA

61 00000 REG 66 DLY 2017 INTER UC8NOHB641319 NEW 2016 STA

63 C1426 REG 66 DLY 2016 INTER UCBNOGB001562 NEW 2015 STA

64 P9378 REG 66 DLY 2014 INTER UAAN1EB497998 NEW 2013 STA

66 N7115 REG 66 DLY 2010 INTER UAAN9AA 166408 NEW 2009 STA

67 C1422 REG 66 DLY 2016 INTER UC8N2GB001563 NEW 2015 STA

68 M5158 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAANS56A 170883 NEW 2005 STA

69 00000 REG 66 DLY 2017 INTER UCBN7HB641320 NEW 2016 STA

7 00000 REG 66 DLY 2017 INTER UC8BNOHB641322 NEW 2016 STA

70 C4346 REG 66 DLY 2016 INTER UC8N4GB001564 NEW 2015 STA

71 C4350 REG 66 DLY 2016 INTER UC8N6GB001565 NEW 2015 STA

72 C4351 REG 66 DLY 2016 INTER UC8N8GB001566 NEW 2015 STA

75 M3591 REG 66 SPR 2004 INTER RAANX4A 973722 NEW 2004 STA

76 M0279 HDC 34 DLY 2008 INTER UAALG8A522662 NEW 2007 STA

77 M0278 HDC 34 DLY 2008 INTER UAALB8BA522663 NEW 2007 STA

78 N7116 REG 66 DLY 2010 INTER UAANOAA 166409 NEW 2009 STA

79 N7117 REG 66 DLY 2010 INTER UAAN7AA166410 NEW 2009 STA

8 P934 REG 66 DLY 2014 INTER UAAN1EB498004 NEW 2013 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE

YEAR

2005
2017
2012
2013
2013
2003
2003
2013
2013
2017
2006
2004
2013
2013
2016
2017
2016
2013
2010
2016
2005
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2004
2008
2008
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2010
2013
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ICC
ICC
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INTER
INTER
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INTER
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INTER
INTER
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ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC

PURCH
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STA
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AUTO ENG

TRAN
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PURCH
CcosT
55,879.00
87,533.00
80,634.00
82,217.00
82,217.00
54,686.00
54,686.00
83,325.00
83,325.00
87,533.00
61,829.00
58,571.00
85,302.00
85,302.00
86,844.00
87,533.00
86,844.00
82,217.00
74,603.00
86,844.00
55,879.00
87,533.00
87,533.00
86,844.00
86,844.00
86,844.00
54,679.00
65,422.00
65,422.00
74,603.00
74,603.00
82,217.00

DEPRC

$3,353
$10,504
$3,063
$8,222
$8,222
$3,281
$3,281
$3,333
$8,333
$10,504
$3,710
$3,514
$8,530
$8,530
$10,421
$10,504
$10,421
$8,222
$7,460
$10,421
$3,353
$10,504
$10,504
$10,421
$10,421
$10,421
$3,281
$5,234
$5,234
$7,460
$7,460
$8,222

12/14/2016

DEPRC
TODATE
$62,584
$10,504
$51,606
$36,175
$36,175
$67,811
$67,811
$44,996
$44,996
$10,504
$65,539
$69,114
$46,063
$46,063
$20,843
$10,504
$20,843
$36,175
$62,667
$20,843
$62,584
$10,504
$10,504
$20,843
$20,843
$20,843
$64,521
$65,422
$65,422
$62,667
$62,667
$36,175

CASH
VAL

$0
$77,029
$29,028
$46,042
$46,042
$0

$0
$38,330
$38,330
$77,029
$0

$0
$39,239
$39,239
$66,001
$77,029
$66,001
$46,042
$11,936
$66,001
$0
$77,029
$77,029
$66,001
$66,001
$66,001
$0

$0

$0
$11,936
$11,936
$46,042



021  Barren County SCHOOL BUSINVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

--------- PURCHASE ------------
BUS PLATE BUS CAP BUS MODEL MAKE VIN COND svC BY
NUM NUM TYPE USE YEAR YEAR

80 M9462 REG 66 DLY 2008 INTER UAANB88A521899 NEW 2007 STA

81 M9463 REG 66 DLY 2008 INTER UAANO08A521900 NEW 2007 STA

82 N7119 REG 66 DLY 2010 INTER UAAN9AA166411 NEW 2009 STA

83 N7118 REG 66 DLY 2010 INTER UAANOAA166412 NEW 2009 STA

84 N9322 REG 66 DLY 2010 INTER UAAN2BB288720 NEW 2010 STA

85 N9323 REG 66 DLY 2010 INTER UAAN4BB288721 NEW 2010 STA

86 N9324 REG 66 DLY 2010 INTER UAANG6BB288722 NEW 2010 STA

87 N9321 HDC 14 DLY 2010 INTER USKL4BB289791 NEW 2010 STA

9 M6637 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAAN57A 353458 NEW 2006 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE

YEAR

2008
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2006

ICC
ICC
ICC
ICC
IC Co
IC Co
ICCo
IC Co
INTER
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------- FEATURES
AUTO ENG
TRAN TYPE
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PURCH
CcosT
64,304.00
64,304.00
74,603.00
74,603.00
73,058.00
73,058.00
73,058.00
77,831.00
61,051.00

DEPRC

$5,144
$5,144
$7,460
$7,460
$7,306
$7,306
$7,306
$7,783
$3,663

12/14/2016

DEPRC CASH
TODATE VAL
$64,304 $0
$64,304 $0
$62,667 $11,936
$62,667 $11,936
$54,063 $18,995
$54,063 $18,995
$54,063 $18,995
$57,595 $20,236
$64,714 $0
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NUM

Barren County

PLATE
NUM

BUS CAP BUS
TYPE USE

SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

VIN

PURCHASE_YR
1994
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2015
2016
Grand Total:

Total Depreciated:
Total Out Of Depreciation:

NUMBER OF BUSES
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DEPRECIATION

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,562.32
$10,075.74
$10,058.22
$22,025.04
$36,189.12
$37,301.50
$37,483.60
$40,102.00
$58,332.50
$65,773.60
$62,527.68
$52,519.80
$438,951.12

12/14/2016
20] ) NS S FEATURES -------
PURCHASE ----nn-ex--
svc BY MODEL MAKE PURCH AUTO ENG BODY PURCH DEPRC DEPRC
YEAR YEAR BY TRAN TYPE TYPE COST TODATE
CONTRACTOR OWNED SCHOOL BOARD OWNED
Capacity DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY
14 0 0 0 1 0 0
34 0 0 0 7 1 0
52 0 0 0 2 1 0
66 0 0 0 53 8 0
Totas: 0 0 0 63 10 0
Manual Transmissions 0
Automatic Transmissions 73
Gasoline Engines 0
Diesel Engines 71
Type D Bodies 0

CASH
VAL



